Position

Instructor Nursing

Instr Nursing

Instructor Nursing

Instructor Nursing

Instructor Nursing

Instructor Nursing

Other Positions Held Community College District

Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Kern Community College
Adjunct, Faculty District

Adjunct, Faculty

Adjunct, Faculty

Adjunct, Faculty

Overload, Faculty

Overload, Faculty

Overload, Faculty

Overload

Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Kern Community College
Adjunct District

Faculty Overload, Kern Community College
Faculty Overload, District

Faculty Overload,

Faculty Overload,

Faculty Overload,

Faculty Overload,

Faculty Overload,

Faculty Overload

Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Kern Community College
Adjunct, Faculty District

Adjunct, Faculty

Overload, Faculty

Overload, Faculty

Overload, Faculty

Overload, Faculty

Overload, Faculty

Overload, Faculty

Overload

Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Kern Community College
Overload, Faculty District

Overload, Faculty

Overload, Faculty

Overload, Faculty

Overload

Faculty Overload, Kern Community College
Faculty Overload, District

Faculty Overload,

Faculty Overload

Department

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

Total Wages Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$138,719 $41,026

$138,425 $40,811

$132,828 $39,873

$132,759 $39,884

$125,500 $38,691

$125,161 $39,076



Instructor Nursing

Instr Nursing

Instructor Nursing

Instructor Nursing

Instructor Nursing

Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Kern Community College

Adjunct, Faculty
Overload, Faculty
Overload, Faculty
Overload, Faculty
Overload, Faculty
Overload, Faculty
Overload, Faculty
Overload, Faculty
Overload, Faculty
Overload

District

Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Kern Community College

Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Overload, Faculty
Overload, Faculty
Overload, Faculty
Overload, Faculty
Overload, Faculty
Overload, Faculty
Overload, Faculty
Overload

Instructor Nursing,
Instructor Nursing,
Instructor Nursing,
Faculty Overload

Faculty Overload,
Faculty Overload,
Faculty Overload,
Faculty Overload,
Faculty Overload,
Faculty Overload,
Faculty Overload

Faculty Adjunct

District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

$125,114

$124,837

$123,995

$123,312

$115,020

$38,704

$38,727

$38,574

$38,278

$36,904



Instructor Nursing

Instructor Nursing

Instructor Nursing

Health Information Technology

Instructor Nursing

Instructor Nursing

Instructor Nursing

Instructor Nursing

Instructor Nursing

Program Manager Nursing

Faculty Overload,
Faculty Overload,
Faculty Overload,
Faculty Overload,
Faculty Overload,
Faculty Overload,
Faculty Overload

Faculty Adjunct, Faculty
Overload, Faculty
Overload, Faculty
Overload

Faculty Overload,
Faculty Overload,
Faculty Overload,
Faculty Overload

Faculty Adjunct, Faculty
Overload, Faculty
Overload, Faculty
Overload, Faculty
Overload, Faculty
Overload, Faculty
Overload, Faculty
Overload, Faculty
Overload

Faculty Overload,
Faculty Overload

Faculty Overload,
Faculty Overload,
Faculty Overload,
Faculty Overload

Faculty Overload,
Faculty Overload,
Faculty Overload

Faculty Overload,
Faculty Overload

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

$108,954

$108,642

$108,429

$104,016

$95,937

$94,423

$93,120

$87,433

$86,890

$67,974

$35,975

$35,884

$35,817

$35,242

$33,737

$33,667

$30,304

$32,326

$32,397

$31,496



Job Development Specialist

Instructor- Nursing Reg Nursin PE-Allied Health/Rad

Instructnl Asst-Health Careers

Department Assistant Il

PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par

Admissions and Records Tech |

Prof Exp-Stdt Success Mentor

PE-Clinical Teaching Asst

PE-Skills Lab Instructor

PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par

PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par

PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par

Tech Par

Prof Exp-Stdt Success
Mentor, Student
Worker, Student
Worker

PE-Clinical Teaching
Asst, PE-Allied
Health/Rad Tech Par,
PE-Allied Health/Rad
Tech Par

PE-Allied Health/Rad
Tech Par, PE-Allied
Health/Rad Tech Par,
PE - Clinical Teaching
Asst

PE-Allied Health/Rad
Tech Par, PE-Allied
Health/Rad Tech Par,
PE-Allied Health/Rad
Tech Par

PE-Allied Health/Rad
Tech Par, PE-Allied
Health/Rad Tech Par

PE-Allied Health/Rad
Tech Par, PE-Allied
Health/Rad Tech Par,
PE-Allied Health/Rad
Tech Par

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

$54,539

$49,509

$45,647

$35,025

$33,690

$33,113

$29,535

$27,180

$24,450

$22,140

$21,893

$20,505

$28,299

$13,993

$22,606

$24,623

$707

$24,246

$620

$571

$513

$465

$460

$431



PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par

PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par

PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par

PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par

PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par

PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par

PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par

PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par

PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par

PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par

PE-Allied Health/Rad
Tech Par, PE-Allied
Health/Rad Tech Par

PE-Clinical Teaching
Assistant

PE-Allied Health/Rad
Tech Par, PE-Allied
Health/Rad Tech Par

PE-Allied Health/Rad
Tech Par, PE-Allied
Health/Rad Tech Par

PE-Allied Health/Rad
Tech Par, PE-Allied
Health/Rad Tech Par

PE-Allied Health/Rad
Tech Par, PE-Allied
Health/Rad Tech Par,
PE-Allied Health/Rad
Tech Par

PE-Allied Health/Rad
Tech Par, PE-Allied
Health/Rad Tech Par,
PE-Fire Academy or
Tech, PE-Fire Academy
or Tech

PE-Allied Health/Rad
Tech Par, PE-Allied
Health/Rad Tech Par

PE-Allied Health/Rad
Tech Par, PE-Allied
Health/Rad Tech Par,
PE-Allied Health/Rad
Tech Par

PE-Allied Health/Rad
Tech Par, PE-Allied
Health/Rad Tech Par,
PE-Allied Health/Rad
Tech Par

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

$15,720

$15,045

$14,265

$13,725

$13,620

$13,020

$12,975

$10,894

$9,675

$8,430

$330

$316

$300

$288

$286

$273

$272

$403

$0

$177



PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par

Adjunct No Pay

PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par

PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par

PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par

PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par

PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par

Student Worker

Student Worker

PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

PE-Allied Health/Rad
Tech Par, PE-Allied
Health/Rad Tech Par

Faculty Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct

PE-Allied Health/Rad
Tech Par

PE-Allied Health/Rad
Tech Par

PE-Allied Health/Rad
Tech Par

PE-Allied Health/Rad
Tech Par, PE-Allied
Health/Rad Tech Par,
PE-Allied Health/Rad
Tech Par

PE-Allied Health/Rad
Tech Par, Professional
Expert Nonlnstrc,
Professional Expert
Nonlnstrc

Student Worker,
Student Worker

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

$7,995

$7,802

$7,560

$7,328

$3,375

$1,920

$1,710

$1,264

$1,001

$960

$862

$611

$556

$406

$380

$296

$164

$159

$154

$71

$40

$63

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

BC Nursing Prog

$364

$358

$351

$215

$205

$111

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



