Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor Nursing	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload	Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$138,719	\$41,026
Instr Nursing	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct	Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$138,425	\$40,811
Instructor Nursing	Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload	Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$132,828	\$39,873
Instructor Nursing	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload	Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$132,759	\$39,884
Instructor Nursing	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload	Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$125,500	\$38,691
Instructor Nursing	Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload	Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$125,161	\$39,076

Instructor Nursing	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload	Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$125,114	\$38,704
Instr Nursing	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Overload, Faculty	Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$124,837	\$38,727
Instructor Nursing	Instructor Nursing, Instructor Nursing, Instructor Nursing, Faculty Overload	Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$123,995	\$38,574
Instructor Nursing	Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload	Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$123,312	\$38,278
Instructor Nursing	Faculty Adjunct	Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$115,020	\$36,904

Instructor Nursing	Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload	Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$108,954	\$35,975
Instructor Nursing	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload	Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$108,642	\$35,884
Instructor Nursing	Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload	Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$108,429	\$35,817
Health Information Technology	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload	Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$104,016	\$35,242
Instructor Nursing	Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload	Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$95,937	\$33,737
Instructor Nursing	Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload	Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$94,423	\$33,667
Instructor Nursing	Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload	Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$93,120	\$30,304
Instructor Nursing		Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$87,433	\$32,326
Instructor Nursing	Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload	Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$86,890	\$32,397
Program Manager Nursing		Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$67,974	\$31,496

Job Development Specialist		Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$54,539	\$28,299
Instructor- Nursing Reg Nursin	PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par	Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$49,509	\$13,993
Instructnl Asst-Health Careers		Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$45,647	\$22,606
Department Assistant II		Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$35,025	\$24,623
PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par		Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$33,690	\$707
Admissions and Records Tech I		Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$33,113	\$24,246
Prof Exp-Stdt Success Mentor	Prof Exp-Stdt Success Mentor, Student Worker, Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$29,535	\$620
PE-Clinical Teaching Asst	PE-Clinical Teaching Asst, PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par, PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par	Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$27,180	\$571
PE-Skills Lab Instructor	PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par, PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par, PE - Clinical Teaching Asst	Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$24,450	\$513
PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par	PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par, PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par, PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par	Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$22,140	\$465
PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par	PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par, PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par	Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$21,893	\$460
PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par	PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par, PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par, PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par	Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$20,505	\$431

PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par	PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par, PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par	Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$15,720	\$330
PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par	PE-Clinical Teaching Assistant	Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$15,045	\$316
PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par	PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par, PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par	Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$14,265	\$300
PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par	PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par, PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par	Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$13,725	\$288
PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par	PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par, PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par	Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$13,620	\$286
PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par	PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par, PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par, PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par	Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$13,020	\$273
PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par	PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par, PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par, PE-Fire Academy or Tech, PE-Fire Academy or Tech	Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$12,975	\$272
PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par	PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par, PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par	Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$10,894	\$403
PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par	PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par, PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par, PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par	Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$9,675	\$0
PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par	PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par, PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par, PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par	Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$8,430	\$177

PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par	PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par, PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par	Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$7,995	\$296
Adjunct No Pay	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct	Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$7,802	\$164
PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par	PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par	Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$7,560	\$159
PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par	PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par	Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$7,328	\$154
PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par	PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par	Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$3,375	\$71
PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par	PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par, PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par, PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par	Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$1,920	\$40
PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par	PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par, Professional Expert NonInstrc, Professional Expert NonInstrc	Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$1,710	\$63
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$1,264	\$0
Student Worker	Student Worker, Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$1,001	\$0
PE-Allied Health/Rad Tech Par		Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$960	\$0
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$862	\$0
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$611	\$0
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$556	\$0
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$406	\$0
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$380	\$0

Student Worker		Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$364	\$0
Student Worker	Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$358	\$0
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$351	\$0
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$215	\$0
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$205	\$0
Student Worker		Kern Community College District	BC Nursing Prog	\$111	\$0